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Centerplate Sign Up

Day Date Opponent Departure Game Time
Tuesday May 24" Dodgers 2:45 p.m. 7:15 p.m.
Wednesday ~May 25" Dodgers 2:45 p.m. 7:15 p.m.
Thursday May 26" Dodgers 2:45 p.m. 7:15 p.m.
Friday May 27" Padres 2:45 p.m. 7:15 p.m.
Tuesday June 7" Kansas 2:45 p.m. 7:15 p.m.
Sunday June 12" Cleveland  8:45am. 1:05 p.m.
Tuesday June 21* Arizona 2:45 p.m. 7:15 p.m.
Tuesday July 5* Reds 2:45 p.m. 7:15 p.m.
Wednesday ~ July 6™ Reds 2:45 p.m. 7:15 p.m.
Friday July 8" St Louis 2:45 p.m. 7:15 p.m.
Monday July 18" Atlanta 2:45 p.m. 7:15 p.m.
Tuesday July 19® Atlanta 2:45 p.m. 7:15 p.m.
Friday July 22" Florida 2:45 p.m. 7:15 p.m.
Tuesday August 2 Rockies 2:45 p.m. 7:15 p.m.
Friday August 26"  Mets 2:45 p.m. 7:15 p.m.

Full  Sunday August 28"  Mets 8:45 a.m. 1:05 p.m.
Tuesday August 30" Rockies 2:45 p.m. 7:15 p.m.
Thursday September 8"  Cubs 2:45 p.m. 7:15 p.m.
Friday September 9"  Cubs 2:45 p.m. 7:15 p.m.
Tuesday September 13™ Padres 2:45 p.m. 7:15 p.m.

Name Home Phone

Cell Phone

People needed for all games

Our profit as of 5/15/2005 is $8047.30 Thanks to all who volunteered.
It’s an easy way to raise funds. It just takes your time. We need volunteers
for all games (except as noted).



